
Mont Tremblant – Stay & Ski Package 

 
 

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

Tico License # 50011535 
Version – 2.01 

Tariffs Notes: 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include Taxes. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

▪ Continental Breakfast is included. 

 

Hotel – Ermitage du lac Product Code - DM-SKIYTM 

Product – Stay 7 Nights & Ski 5 Days Room Type – Hotel Room 

Rates Expires on – 30 November 2021  

2021-22 Rates 
      Sr. Citizen   

From To Twin + 70 Single 

25-Nov-21 15-Dec-21 $1,319  $1,239  $2,079  

16-Dec-21 23-Dec-21 $1,369  $1,299  $2,179  

24-Dec-21 02-Jan-22 $2,899  $2,809  $5,089  

          

 

2022 Rates 
      Sr. Citizen   

From To Twin + 70 Single 

03-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $1,469  $1,389  $2,379  

18-Feb-22 26-Feb-22 $1,859  $1,769  $3,009  

27-Feb-22 19-Mar-22 $1,519  $1,439  $2,469  

20-Mar-22 18-Apr-22 $1,369  $1,299  $2,179  

          

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details.
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Hotel – Ermitage du lac Product Code - DM-SKIYTM 

Product – Stay 7 Nights & Ski 5 Days Room Type – One Bedroom Condo 

Rates Expires on – 30 November 2021  

2021-22 Rates 
      Sr. Citizen       Youth Child Child 

From To Twin + 70 Single Triple Quad 13 to 17 5 to 12 Below 5 

25-Nov-21 15-Dec-21 $1,459  $1,379  $2,349  $1,279  $1,189  $369  $329  $199  

16-Dec-21 23-Dec-21 $1,589  $1,509  $2,609  $1,369  $1,259  $369  $329  $199  

24-Dec-21 02-Jan-22 $3,759  $3,669  $6,809  $2,859  $2,409  $449  $399  $249  

                    

 

2022 Rates 
      Sr. Citizen       Youth Child Child 

From To Twin + 70 Single Triple Quad 13 to 17 5 to 12 Below 5 

03-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $1,689  $1,609  $2,809  $1,429  $1,299  $369  $329  $199  

18-Feb-22 26-Feb-22 $2,259  $2,169  $3,819  $1,859  $1,659  $449  $399  $249  

27-Feb-22 19-Mar-22 $1,779  $1,699  $2,999  $1,499  $1,349  $369  $329  $199  

20-Mar-22 18-Apr-22 $1,589  $1,509  $2,609  $1,369  $1,259  $369  $329  $199  

                    

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details

 

Hotel – Ermitage du lac Product Code - DM-SKIYTM 

Product – Stay 7 Nights & Ski 5 Days Room Type – Two Bedroom Condo 

Rates Expires on – 30 November 2021  

2021-22 Rates 
      Sr. Citizen       Youth Child Child 

From To Twin + 70 Single Triple Quad 13 to 17 5 to 12 Below 5 

25-Nov-21 15-Dec-21 $1,979  $1,899  $3,389  $1,629  $1,449  $369  $329  $199  

16-Dec-21 23-Dec-21 $2,039  $1,959  $3,509  $1,669  $1,479  $369  $329  $199  

24-Dec-21 02-Jan-22 $5,709  $5,619  $10,719  $4,159  $3,379  $449  $399  $249  

03-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $2,229  $2,149  $3,879  $1,789  $1,569  $369  $329  $199  

18-Feb-22 26-Feb-22 $3,149  $3,059  $5,599  $2,449  $2,099  $449  $399  $249  

27-Feb-22 19-Mar-22 $2,319  $2,239  $4,069  $1,849  $1,619  $369  $329  $199  

20-Mar-22 18-Apr-22 $2,039  $1,959  $3,509  $1,669  $1,479  $369  $329  $199  

                    

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details. 
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Mont Tremblant – Stay & Ski Package 

 
 

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 
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Deposit 100% 

Change & Cancellation Policy 

7 Days & More 100 % refundable 

6 to 2 Days 50% of Package cost 

Less than 2 days 100% of Package cost 

No Show 100 % of Package cost 

 

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes. 
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